ARCIITCCTURL

! EGTIJSGINF[RI?.H
;k:% SURVEYINDG
FRONT CHANGE ORDER #6
PESIGN 1 NE Distribution To:
Owner
Architect
Contractor
Other
Project:  #1258.004 - DAHL ARTS CENTER Change Order No.: 6
REMODEL AND ADDITION
Ragid City, South Dakota Initiation Date: April 18, 2008
To: J. Scull Construction Services Contract For: General Construction
P. O. Box 7636
Rapid City, SD 57709 Contract Date: April 4, 2007

You are hereby directed to make the following changes in this Contract:
1. Per RFP 33 (attached): Temporary heating, cooling, humidification

for Cyclorama rOOM......vi et ADD: $ 864.71
2. Per RFP 39R {attached): Duct and storm drain modifications.........ccocveveie. ADD: $ 3,581.72
3. Per RFP 45R (attached): D012 ductwork conflict and credit for

deleting acoustical tile ceiling iIn DOT2.....civiervi i iitecscric i ADD: $  6,806.45
4. Per RFP 52 (attached): Modify roof curb support railing for RTU 2

1= S TRTOTU TSRO U SRRSO UTPPPP P PP PP ADD $ 696.98
5. Per RFP 53 {attached): Sewage ejector vent piping........cocoovirnvrivnniininnens ADD: 3 390.93
6. Per RFP 54R (attached): Delete main lobby CRS casework desk.................. DEDUCT: $  (5,241.65)
7. Per RFP 55R (attached): Cover existing perimeter ACT all angle in

Cyclorama with prefinished metal.........covriiiiivi ADD:- $ 341.39
8. Per RFP 56 [(attached): Delete all concrete stain.......occvieriiveriininininn DEDUCT: $ (847.43)
9. Per RFP 57 (attached): Power panels connections.........ococcociiiiiiniiniincns ADD: $ 1,452.53
10. Per RFP 58 (ottached): Remove and reinstall Cyclorama track

o 31Tl TR OO PO P POV PP OSPPP PPN ADD: $ 1,721.52
11. Per RFP 61 (attache): Room DO12 modifications: delete ACT and

add block to top of west wall, paint CMU to match adjacent surfaces.......... ADD: $ 906.08
12. Per RFP 67 (attached}: Panel L1 Hfeeders......cvvvcriccciirnironniccciiiiine, ADD: $  3,353.38

TOTAL CHANGE: $  14,028.6]

Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Architect. Signature of the Confractor indicates his/her agreement
herewith, including any adjustment in the Contract Sum or Contract Time.

CONTRACT STATUS:
The Original CONtract SUM WaS.....ccciviivr v v arre s e e e aia s e esaeaens $ 4,966,043.00
Net Change by Previously Authorized Change Orders...........cooo v, $ 124,416.31
The Contract SUM Prior To This Change Orger. ...t e re e e s e $ 5,090,45%.31
The Contract Sum Will Be Increased By This Change Order......c.oivi i e 3 14,028.61
The New Contract Sum Including This Change Order Will Be...........coooovviini . $ 5,104,487.92
The Cantract Time Will Be (insreasedy/ unchanged) by no (-0-) days.

The Date of Substantial Completion is..........ccccoovceienne Annex Remodel: October 30, 2007
The Contract Time Will Be {nereased / unchanged) by no {-0-) days.

The Date of Substantial Completion is..........cccccvnieee Remainder of Project: September 27, 2008.
ARCHITECT: CONTRACTOR: OWNER:
FourFront Design, Inc. J. Scull Construction Services City of Rapid City
517 Seventh Street ! P. O. Box 7636 300 Sixth Street
Rapid City, 3 \,%.Z]..O_.] Rapid City, SD 57709 Rapid City, SD 57701
Bv\ ., \r‘vacil LMF-‘&'A‘ By C/ By

Date 4 .25, oof2, Date o - 2.3~ Date




